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Bellnet 

The latest Health and Safety information is always available on Bellnet here: 

 

New items/Open cases 

• Health and Safety Committee meetings will resume this September as per usual during the last 
Wednesday of every month at 10:00.  

• Looking for new members, especially in Agincourt. To join our committee please contact Ashley 
Cross before September 2023 at: 

Ashley.Cross@bellmedia.ca 
 

• There are still some masks available with security, and wipes can be provided by management in 
the short term, however there is no guarantee that they will be provided in the future or when 
current stock will run out.  
 

 

Questions, comments, or concerns - please contact: 

Health and Safety Committee 825, Unifor 723M members as of July 17, 2023: 

 
• Co-Chair - Marco D'Aloisio marcod@unifor723m.org, Marco.DAloisio@bellmedia.ca 
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• Frank Zou – Frank.Zou@bellmedia.ca 

• Antonio Lucas-Torres Antonio.LucasTorres@bellmedia.ca 

• Michael Nguyen Michael.Nguyen@bellmedia.ca 

• Basil Young Basil.Young@bellmedia.ca 
• Paul Gatt Paul.gatt@bellmedia.ca 
• Craig Farrish Craig.Farrish@bellmedia.ca 
• Chris Parker Christopher.Parker@bellmedia.ca 
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